Crofton Road to Branston Community Academy
Via Bardney

Mondays to Fridays (Excluding Bank Holidays)
Lincoln, Crofton Road
Washingborough, Witham View
Branston Booths, Moor Lane
Potterhanworth Booths, The Plough Inn
Bardney, War Memoriall

Bucknall, Foundry Road

Southrey, High Thorpe Road

Bardney, War Memorial
Potterhanworth Booths, The Plough Inn
Branston Booths, Moor Lane
Heighington, Five Mile Lane
Heighington, Recreation Ground
Branston, Community Academy

Branston Community Academy to Crofton Road
Via Bardney

Mondays to Fridays (Excluding Bank Holidays)
Branston, Community Academy
Heighington, Recreation Ground
Heighington, Five Mile Lane

Branston Booths, Moor Lane
Potterhanworth Booths, The Plough Inn
Bardney, War Memorial

Southrey, High Thorpe Road

Bucknall, Foundry Road

Bardney, War Memorial
Potterhanworth Booths, The Plough Inn
Branston Booths, Moor Lane
Washingborough, Witham View
Lincoln, Crofton Road

Notes
SD - This journey runs on schooldays only

01522 533605

www.pcoaches.co.uk

216

916

07:45
07:51
08:01
08:03
08:09
08:16
08:24
08:29
08:35
08:37
08:39
08:44
08:48

916

916

15:50
15:54
15:59
16:01
16:03
16:10
16:16
16:25
16:32
16:39
16:41
16:48
16:53



