Via Bardney	916
Mondays to Fridays (Excluding Bank Holidays)	916 SD
Lincoln, Crofton Road	07:45
Washingborough, Witham View	07:51
Branston Booths, Moor Lane	08:01
Potterhanworth Booths, The Plough Inn	08:03
Bardney, War Memorial	08:09
Bucknall, Foundry Road	08:16
Southrey, High Thorpe Road	08:24
Bardney, War Memorial	08:29
Potterhanworth Booths, The Plough Inn	08:35
Branston Booths, Moor Lane	08:37
Heighington, Five Mile Lane	08:39
Heighington, Recreation Ground	08:44
Branston, Community Academy	08:48

Branston Community Academy to Crofton Road Via Bardney	916
Mondays to Fridays (Excluding Bank Holidays)	916 SD
Branston, Community Academy	15:50
Heighington, Recreation Ground	15:54
Heighington, Five Mile Lane	15:59
Branston Booths, Moor Lane	16:01
Potterhanworth Booths, The Plough Inn	16:03
Bardney, War Memorial	16:10
Southrey, High Thorpe Road	16:16
Bucknall, Foundry Road	16:25
Bardney, War Memorial	16:32
Potterhanworth Booths, The Plough Inn	16:39
Branston Booths, Moor Lane	16:41
Washingborough, Witham View	16:48
Lincoln, Crofton Road	16:53

Notes

SD - This journey runs on schooldays only

01522 533605 www.pcoaches.co.uk